SP4 – SPECIFICATIONS
SUSPENDED, WALL, SURFACE
ALW-INC.COM
1 of 17
Rev 082324
SUPERPLANE 4
SP4 | CONTROLROLL OPTICS | SUSPENDED, WALL, SURFACE
SPECIFICATIONS

Snoot
Both Hexcell louer and Snoot
Manually type code for
desired driver in product
code above. Driver must
match type specified for
DIRECT and/or INDIRECT
lamping.
A. OUTPUT*
A. SPOT
QS
QS
QS
QS
QS
 8. LENS - INDIRECT (CHOOSE 1)  9. ACCENT - DOWNLIGHT* (CHOOSE 1 FOR EACH) 10. ACCESSORY-ACCENT DOWNLIGHT (CHOOSE 1) 11. DRIVER - ACCENT DOWNLIGHT (CHOOSE 1)
10Lens will be substituted with an aluminum lid with same
finish as fixture.
11Not available for TUNE, RGB, RGBW, BIOS, or BIOSD
*Downlights are not available in BIOS options as the COB is
    too large to fit in downlight housing.
*If Direct linear lamping is not selected, Lens will be replaced
  with Aluminum lid between Downlights.
None.
ControlRoll lens with diffused,
lambertian distribution
ControlRoll lens with batwing/
flood distribution (peak
intensity 60°)
Rigid batwing optic (peak
intensity 120°)
N10
CR/S
CR/BAT
BAT11
N N
HEX
SNT
HEXSNT
N
[____]12
DL800 (800 lm/ft)
DL1000 (1000 lm/ft)
DL1500 (1500 lm/ft)
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
80
90
D. BEAM SPREAD
25
40
QS
QS
QS
QS
QS QSQS
9a 9b 9c 9d 10
QS = QuickShip-qualifying option. For the entire luminaire configuration to be QuickShip-eligible, ALL options specified in the configuration must be ones notated with "QS".
NOTE: Maximum 800 ft. of QuickShip-eligible product per order.
NO CRI/CCT3
QS
QS
NO CRI/CCT3
Ex. 0100=100lm/ft)
CR/S CR/ASY CR/BAT CR/AG
CR/S CR/BAT BATWING (120°)
11
12 13 14 15a 15b
HEXCELL
LOUVER